

**MULLIN PLUMBING  
100 S. 23RD STREET  
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY  
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA**

Prepared By: sjb  
Date: 7/11/16

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
<b>STORM</b>				
30" HDPE	LF	120	74	\$8,880.00
30" RCP Flared End	EA	1	866	\$866.00
6'x3' Outlet Structure	EA	1	4665	\$4,665.00
6'x4' Precast Box	LF	24	492	\$11,808.00
Concrete Headwall & Sidewalk	LS	1	48845	\$48,845.00
<b>Total Cost of Storm Improvements =</b>				<b>\$75,064.00</b>